

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Rhodia Plat

City Project Number 53B/189B

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
19" X 30" HERGP + Compaction	134	LF	39.50	5293.00
Engineering @ 10%				529.30
Total Cost	134		43.45	5822.30
14" X 23" HERGP + Compaction	422	LF	40.50	17091.00
Engineering @ 10%				1709.10
Total Cost	422		44.55	18800.10
24" RGP + Compaction	40	LF	37.50	1500.00
Engineering @ 10%				150.00
Total Cost	40		41.25	1650.00
17" RGP + Compaction	93	LF	26.50	2464.50
Engineering @ 10%				246.45
Total Cost	93		29.15	2710.95
Underdrain	545	LF	13.00	7085.00
Engineering @ 10%				708.50
Total Cost	545		14.30	7793.50
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				36776.85

Prepared By: wd
 Date: 4/21/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Rhodia Plat

City Project Number 53B1898

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
"4" Inlet	5	ea	1000.00	5000.00
Engineering @ 10%				500.00
Total Cost	5		1100.00	5500.00
4'x4' SAS	2	ea	1000.00	2000.00
Engineering @ 10%				200.00
Total Cost	2		1100.00	2200.00
3'x3' SAS	1	ea	1000.00	1000.00
Engineering @ 10%				100.00
Total Cost	1		1100.00	1100.00
24" RCP Endwall w/gate	1	ea	1,100.00	1100.00
Engineering @ 10%				110.00
Total Cost	1		1210.00	1210.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				10010.00

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 4/21/05